SGM2212
800mA, Low Noise, Low Quiescent Current,
High PSRR, Low Dropout Linear Regulator
SG Micro Corp
JULY 2023 - REV. A. 2
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2212 is a low noise, low quiescent current,

JULY 2023 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2212-1.8 TO-252-2 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2212-1.8XOB2G/TR
SGMCFB
XOB2
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2212-2.5 TO-252-2 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2212-2.5XOB2G/TR
SGMCFC
XOB2
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2212-2.8 TO-252-2 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2212-2.8XOB2G/TR
SGMCFD
XOB2
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2212-3.3 TO-252-2 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2212-3.3XOB2G/TR
SGMCFE
XOB2
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2212-5.0 TO-252-2 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2212-5.0XOB2G/TR
SGMCFF
XOB2
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2212-1.8 TO-263-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2212-1.8XOA3G/TR
SGMCF6
XOA3
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 800
SGM2212-2.5 TO-263-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2212-2.5XOA3G/TR
SGMCF7
XOA3
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 800
SGM2212-2.8 TO-263-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2212-2.8XOA3G/TR
SGMCF8
XOA3
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 800
SGM2212-3.3 TO-263-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2212-3.3XOA3G/TR
SGMCF9
XOA3
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 800
SGM2212-5.0 TO-263-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2212-5.0XOA3G/TR
SGMCFA
XOA3
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 800
SGM2212-1.2 SOT-223-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2212-1.2XKC3G/TR 0CI
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2212-1.8 SOT-223-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2212-1.8XKC3G/TR CAD
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2212-2.5 SOT-223-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2212-2.5XKC3G/TR CAE